



**Free Questions for [AD0-E106](#) by [certsdeals](#)**

**Shared by [Miles](#) on [29-01-2024](#)**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

# Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A DevOps Engineer configures a delay in the out of the box online backup.

What is the result of a delay that is too large?

**Options:**

---

- A- Too many file writes occur.
- B- The backup takes more than 24 hours.
- C- Excessive reads of the repository occur
- D- The CPU usage is reduced too much

**Answer:**

---

B

**Explanation:**

---

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A DevOps Engineer needs to change the default size for a tar file to 512 MB.

Which option should be used to enabled this configuration?

### Options:

---

- A-** Set Segment Cache Size property to 512 in Oak Segment TAR NodeStore Service configuration in Webconsole
- B-** Set tarmk.size property to 512 in org.apache.jackrabbit.oak.segment.SegmentNodeStoreService.config file
- C-** Set NodeState Cache property to 512 in Apache Jackrabbit Oak Document NodeStore Service configuration in Webconsole
- D-** Set changesSize property to 512 in org.apache.jackrabbit.oak.plugins.document.DocumentNodeStoreService.config file

### Answer:

---

D

## Explanation:

---

<https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/deploying/deploying/data-store-config.html>

## Question 3

---

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

An end user reports performance issues on the site. The AEM environment uses a CDM and a dispatcher as caching layers. The number of requests on the publish instance gas increased significantly.

Which metric can be monitored to see trends relate to the problem early enough to be able to react?

### Options:

---

- A- "Current cache hit ratio" in the dispatcher.log
- B- Offload metric in the CDN
- C- Recent requests" in AEM
- D- Output from the request.log in measuring response time

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 4

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A company is anticipating a large migration of web assets into their AEM instance. Bulk upload of large assets is typically a very resource intensive process.

The DevOps Engineer needs to avoid any potential performance impact and high Java heap consumption.

Which change should the DevOps Engineer make to the Apache Sling Job Queue Configuration?

**Options:**

---

- A-** Set the queue.maxparallel value to 50% of the CPU cores of the server running the AEM instance.
- B-** Set the queue.keepjobs to enabled making sure successful finished jobs are kept to provide a complete history
- C-** Set the queue.maxkeepjobs to enabled making sure successful finished jobs are kept to provide to have failed.
- D-** Set the queue.type to ordered

**Answer:**

---

A

**Explanation:**

---

<https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/kb/performance-tuning-tips.html>

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What are the two benefits of running the version purge maintenance tasks? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A- Removes old versions of packages
- B- Reclaims disk space
- C- Increase the system performance

**D-** Compact disk space for in referenced versions

**E-** Cleans up versions that cannot be restored

**Answer:**

---

A, B

## Question 6

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

A client is submitting a form that contains a CSRF token that is passed using the CSRF-Token HTTP header. When looking at the web server access logs the header is printed out, but on the AEM instance the value is not present in the request.

What should the DevOps Engineer configure to make the values available on the AEM instance?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Add the `/clientheaders { 'CSRF-Token' }` in the dispatcher configuration

**B-** Add `X-Forwarded-Header: CSRF-Token` in the virtual host configuration

**C-** Add `/filter /0001{ /type 'allow' /glob 'CSRF-Token' }` in the dispatcher configuration

**D-** Add Header set CSRF-Token in the virtual host configuration

**Answer:**

---

D

## Question 7

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

A DevOps Engineer notices that existing pages are not updated through a package installation. The updated pages are present after deleting the pages that are not updating, and reinstall the package.

What is the source of the problem?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Update mode is set

**B-** Install mode is set

**C-** Merge mode is set

**D-** Replace mode is set



**Answer:**

---

A

**To Get Premium Files for AD0-E106 Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/ad0-e106>**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/adobe/pdf/ad0-e106>**

